(\ RADIORAMA

Frecuencia Amiga, S.A. de C.V.

Estacion
Modalidad
Marca

Modelo

Serie

Potencia Diurna
Tension Diurna
Corriente Diurna

Eficiencia Diurna

Potencia Nocturna

Tension Nocturna

Corriente Nocturna

Eficiencia Nocturna

Condiciones

Observaciones

Registro ante Cofetel

XEPI
Principal Continuo
SENDER
AM-15000-SS
1098020

10 kW

280 V

431 A

83 %

5 kw

287V

21 A

83 %



