

Frecuencia Amiga, S.A. de C.V.

Estacion Modalidad	XEPI
Modalidad	
	Principal Continuo
Marca	SENDER
Modelo	AM-15000-SS
Serie	1098020
Potencia Diurna	10 kW
Tension Diurna	280 V
Corriente Diurna	43.1 A
Eficiencia Diurna	83 %
Potencia Noctu <mark>rna</mark>	5 kW
Tension Noctu <mark>rna</mark>	287 V
Corriente Noct <mark>urna</mark>	21 A
Eficiencia Nocturna	83 %
Condiciones	
Observaciones	
Registro ante Cofetel	